
2025/03/19 (Wed) 2025/03/19 (Wed)~
高鷲スノーパーク（岐阜県）
第43回 JSBA全日本HP予選会 R.3 in スノーパーク

Open
OFFICIAL Startlist HALFPIPEWomen

Technical Supervisor
Cheif of Race

Chief of Course
Start Ref.
Finish Ref.

Head Judge
Assistant HJ

Judge 1
2
3
4
5
6

Tabulator

新美 育穂（IJC）
落合 伸光（IJC）
小元 聡（IJC）

宮嶋 恒和（IJC）
長江 光輝（IJC）
竹内 誠（IJC）
鈴木 純平（IJC）

山谷有美（DSU）

☀︎

03/19

The Course

Length
Width
Inclination
Height
Deck
Event Grade
Women's PT Valu
Men's PT Valu

Pro Trial
Pro Trial

th (to be in TOP)
th (to be in TOP)

Ｇ１
PRO
:PRO
:

11
11

AMA
:AMA
:

Regular Pipe

100m
18m
18°
5m
2m

FeaturesSpec.

Event Date
Start Time
Weather

START BIB NAME REGISTERED NAME CODE REG SESSION HEATRANKYEAR TEAMCATEGORY

1 126 佐藤 めぐみR
e

サトウ メグミ* 201530015864 KSBA 16Open
2 125 成田 圭子R

e
ナリタ ケイコ* 201530017564 KSBA FLEA 13Open

3 124 葛生 千恵R
e

クズウ チエ* 202330005464 KSBA 9Open
4 123 金山 成美R

e
カネヤマ ナルミ* 201930027324 KSBA スノーヴァ新横浜 6Open

5 122 塚越 結R
e

ツカゴシ ユイ* 202030035244 KSBA オールアルビレック 5Open
6 121 中村 彩葉R

e
ナカムラ イロハ* 202230021544 KSBA スノーヴァ新横浜 4Open

Session Total : 6

Total : 6
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